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2024 Autumn State League · WSL3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Tue 21 May 2024 20:00 Outdoor City St Caths Old Ivanhoe

Tue 21 May 2024 20:45 Outdoor City Essendon Monash/Essendon

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Tue 28 May 2024 19:00 Outdoor City St Caths Essendon

Tue 28 May 2024 19:45 Outdoor City Monash/Essendon Old Ivanhoe

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 01 Jul 2024 at 03:23:08



Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Tue 04 Jun 2024 20:00 Outdoor City St Caths Monash/Essendon

Tue 04 Jun 2024 20:45 Outdoor City Old Ivanhoe Essendon

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Jun 2024 19:00 Outdoor City Monash/Essendon Essendon

Tue 11 Jun 2024 19:45 Outdoor City Old Ivanhoe St Caths

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Jun 2024 20:00 Outdoor City Old Ivanhoe Monash/Essendon

Tue 18 Jun 2024 20:45 Outdoor City Essendon St Caths

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre (MSAC)

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2
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Tue 25 Jun 2024 19:00 Outdoor City Old Ivanhoe Essendon

Tue 25 Jun 2024 19:45 Outdoor City St Caths Monash/Essendon
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